LOCATIONS NAUTIQUES

CANOE

1 heure

2 heures

Y% journée

Journée

Adulte

7€

9€

15€

20€

Enfant
(Jusqu’a
12 ans)

2€

3€

4 €

5€

Groupe :
10
personnes
et plus

8 €

14 €

18 €

Enfant (de
8412 ans) 6 € 10 € 16 €
Adulte 8 € 13 € 20 €

LOCATION VELO

Enfants Adultes
2 heures 4 € 6 €
1/2 journée 7€ 10 €
Journée 10 € 15€
Journée Supp. 8 € 12 €
2€

Siege Bébé




